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199501090000
07541

01/09/1995
03:06:29

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

199308110002
37381

199504110000
92741

04/11/1995
10:11:23

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

199311190003
68441

199504110000
92731

04/11/1995
10:11:22

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

199307190002
10051

199506130001
54091

06/13/1995
10:24:59

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES HARDCASTLE,
CHARLOTTE D

199410310003
25461

199506230001
65741

06/23/1995
01:41:56

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor RELEASES HALL, DANIEL
E

199206190001
17611

199501090000
07551

01/09/1995
03:06:30

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

199401070000
06731

199501090000
07561

01/09/1995
03:06:31

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

199310280003
37601

199501090000
07531

01/09/1995
03:06:28

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

199307200002
12211

199501240000
18941

01/24/1995
09:06:16

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

199309030002
68251

199501240000
18951

01/24/1995
09:06:17

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

199404060001
12081

199502270000
50021

02/27/1995
11:08:42

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

199404010001
07461

199502270000
50001

02/27/1995
11:08:39

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

199502270000
50011

02/27/1995
11:08:40

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
BANK

199306140001
71801

199504110000
92751

04/11/1995
10:11:24

CHEMICAL
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOUSEHOLD
BANK

199311150003
60331


