Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CO; Legal Seq= 0:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199501090000 07541	01/09/1995 03:06:29	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOUSEHOLD BANK					199308110002 37381	·
99504110000 2741	04/11/1995 10:11:23	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOUSEHOLD BANK					199311190003 68441	
99504110000 92731	04/11/1995 10:11:22	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOUSEHOLD BANK					199307190002 10051	
199506130001 54091	06/13/1995 10:24:59	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	HARDCASTLE, CHARLOTTE D					199410310003 25461	
199506230001 65741	06/23/1995 01:41:56	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	RELEASES	HALL, DANIEL E					199206190001 17611	
199501090000 07551	01/09/1995 03:06:30	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOUSEHOLD BANK					199401070000 06731	
199501090000 07561	01/09/1995 03:06:31	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOUSEHOLD BANK					199310280003 37601	
199501090000 07531	01/09/1995 03:06:28	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOUSEHOLD BANK					199307200002 12211	
199501240000 18941	01/24/1995 09:06:16	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK					199309030002 68251	
199501240000 18951	01/24/1995 09:06:17	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK					199404060001 12081	
199502270000 50021	02/27/1995 11:08:42	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK					199404010001 07461	
99502270000 60001	02/27/1995 11:08:39	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK						
99502270000 50011	02/27/1995 11:08:40	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL BANK					199306140001 71801	
199504110000 92751	04/11/1995 10:11:24	CHEMICAL MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HOUSEHOLD BANK					199311150003 60331	